Mudgee Interclub Results - November 18 2018
Grand Prix Sprint

* 1 point for paticipating (max 5 points per club per age-group)
* 3,2, 1 points for first three in each age-group
* Bonus 5, 4, 3, 2, 1 points for top 5 overall

Overall  First Surname Race No Time Category Categ Pos Gender Gender Pos Club Run1 Swim 1 Bike Swim 2 Run 2 AG Part Bonus Total Pts
1 Lauren Kerwick 677 00:57:47 u20 1 Female 1 Orange 00:08:17 00:04:32 00:31:48 00:04:37 00:08:35 3 1 5 9
33 Jessie Dean 786 01:04:31 u20 2 Female 7 Orange 00:09:12 00:05:13 00:34:36 00:05:11 00:10:20 2 1 3
35 Sian Potter 584 01:05:01 u20 3 Female 8 Mudgee 00:09:45 00:05:13 00:34:18 00:05:33 00:10:14 1 1 2
51 Molly Rusten 620 01:10:58 u20 4 Female 13 Mudgee 00:09:37 00:06:01 00:38:47 00:05:59 00:10:36 1 1
56 Hartley Lucas 383 01:12:41 u20 5 Female 15 Mudgee 00:10:17 00:06:08 00:38:55 00:06:14 00:11:09 1 1
57 Rebekah Livermore 799 01:12:54 u20 6 Female 16 Orange 00:11:35 00:06:29 00:36:34 00:06:46 00:11:32 1 1
25 Hollee Simons 743 01:02:30 20-29yrs 1 Female 3 Bathurst 00:09:56 00:06:22 00:30:00 00:06:09 00:10:04 3 1 3 7
48 Lucy Hobson 650 01:09:30 20-29yrs 2 Female 10 Bathurst 00:10:08 00:05:54 00:36:35 00:05:30 00:11:24 2 1 3
49 Kate Moore 118 01:10:22 20-29yrs 3 Female 1 Mudgee 00:11:03 00:05:29 00:36:44 00:05:42 00:11:25 1 1 2
70 Emily Messner 577 01:15:54 20-29yrs 4 Female 25 Dubbo 00:11:40 00:06:29 00:38:45 00:06:19 00:12:42 1 1
72 Stephanie Harrison 738 01:19:09 20-29yrs 5 Female 27 Orange 00:11:32 00:05:58 00:43:27 00:05:56 00:12:17 1 1
58 Jennifer Arnold 655 01:12:57 30-39yrs 1 Female 17 Bathurst 00:10:45 00:07:22 00:36:26 00:07:12 00:11:14 3 1 4
64 Candice Falconer 734 01:14:32 30-39yrs 2 Female 20 Bathurst 00:11:13 00:06:56 00:38:48 00:06:52 00:10:46 2 1 3
65 Katie Prior 768 01:14:33 30-39yrs 3 Female 21 Bathurst 00:11:13 00:07:00 00:37:45 00:07:16 00:11:20 1 1 2

Anna Blackie 763 01:24:14 30-39yrs 4 Female 30 Bathurst 00:12:18 00:07:35 00:44:20 00:07:20 00:12:43 1 1
16 Nicky Western 798 01:00:04 40-49yrs 1 Female 2 Scone 00:08:47 00:06:06 00:30:32 00:05:58 00:08:43 3 1 4 8
26 Estelle Dean 564 01:02:52 40-49yrs 2 Female 4 Orange 00:09:22 00:06:21 00:31:18 00:06:13 00:09:40 2 1 2 5
27 Kim Dale 795 01:03:17 40-49yrs 3 Female 5 Orange 00:10:21 00:05:41 00:31:02 00:05:51 00:10:25 1 1 1 3
32 Giselle Denley 276 01:03:44 40-49yrs 4 Female 6 Mudgee 00:10:20 00:06:01 00:30:52 00:05:58 00:10:34 1 1
44 Kristy Powyer 615 01:08:37 40-49yrs 5 Female 9 Bathurst 00:09:46 00:07:53 00:34:03 00:07:28 00:09:29 1 1
50 Danielle Patterson 657 01:10:49 40-49yrs 6 Female 12 Bathurst 00:11:36 00:06:53 00:32:57 00:07:06 00:12:18 1 1
67 Katrina Smith 590 01:15:20 40-49yrs 7 Female 22 Orange 00:11:36 00:07:24 00:38:14 00:06:56 00:11:12 1 1
69 Renee Cangley 634 01:15:48 40-49yrs 8 Female 24 Bathurst 00:12:27 00:08:26 00:35:19 00:05:53 00:13:45 1 1
71 Alison Corcgran 737 01:18:38 40-49yrs 9 Female 26 Bathurst 00:13:56 00:06:53 00:38:01 00:05:11 00:14:40 1 1
82 Megan Goodwin 793 01:39:24 40-49yrs 10 Female 33 Orange 00:17:36 00:10:02 00:45:19 00:08:10 00:18:19 1 1
54 Tania Potter 662 01:12:08 50-59yrs 1 Female 14 Mudgee 00:11:31 00:06:29 00:36:25 00:06:18 00:11:27 3 1 4
62 Fran Grady 726 01:14:09 50-59yrs 2 Female 19 Bathurst 00:11:09 00:06:49 00:38:21 00:06:53 00:10:59 2 1 3
74 Anthea Nicholls 191 01:21:31 50-59yrs 3 Female 28 Mudgee 00:11:50 00:06:46 00:44:02 00:06:58 00:11:55 1 1 2
77 Linda Jakers 640 01:23:29 50-59yrs 4 Female 29 Cowra 00:12:57 00:06:59 00:43:36 00:07:15 00:12:44 1 1
80 Annie Rodgers 792 01:30:00 50-59yrs 5 Female 31 Mudgee 00:11:54 00:11:08 00:43:19 00:11:17 00:12:24 1 1
83 Angela Jones 731 01:39:50 50-59yrs 6 Female 34 Bathurst 00:17:32 00:07:31 00:44:20 00:11:45 00:18:44 1 1
61 Ronda Gainsford 764 01:14:00 60-69yrs 1 Female 18 Mudgee 00:12:00 00:07:10 00:35:14 00:07:18 00:12:20 3 1 4



68
81

60

24
34
59
73

Cass

Sally

James
Rory
Tom
Campbell
Ethan
Lewis
William
Tristan
Timothy
Nick
Gareth
Luke
Greg
Danny
Richard
lllana
Glen
Matt
David
Matt
John
David
Kieren
Geoff
Michael
David
Adam
Mark
Luke
Simon
James
Mark
Richard
Mark
Frank
Adam
Malcolm
Clark

Ingham

Wallace

Burt
Thornhill
Tudor
Wall
Buesnel
Roth
Kelly
Harrison
Miller
North
Fuller
Gillmer
Atkinson
Weal
Blackie
Jones
Hudson
Webster
Searle
Dean
Wood
Gerrish
Bennetts
Short
Lockyer
Porter
Lucas
Roth
Patterson
Lun
Kelly
Windsor
Hobson
Delaney
Ostini
Mort

Pitt
Potter

632
697

719

716
227
767
254
635
735
654
77
500
765
661
739
595
688
775
393
618
574
779
732
619
451
653
404
339
35
659
696
626
776
796
682
656
242
628
744

01:15:30
01:32:20

01:13:22
00:52:38
00:54:13
00:57:05
00:57:43
01:06:24
01:07:20
00:58:14
01:01:54
00:51:38
00:54:39
00:55:19
01:02:10
01:04:57
01:13:13
01:19:45

00:54:20
00:55:54
00:58:40
01:00:41
01:01:39
01:01:57
01:03:21
01:03:32
01:07:28
01:07:45
01:08:13
01:11:22
01:14:12
01:15:04
00:56:44
00:57:41
01:00:00
01:02:02
01:03:36
01:06:32
01:08:32

60-69yrs
60-69yrs

u20

u20

u20

u20

u20

u20

u20

20-29yrs
20-29yrs
20-29yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
40-49yrs
50-59yrs
50-59yrs
50-59yrs
50-59yrs
50-59yrs
50-59yrs
50-59yrs

- OO g hr WN 2 2 W N B~ WON -

© O N o o » ON

S s a4 o
- A W N =~ O

N o o~ ON

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

23
32

41

23
28
40
44

13
16
18
21
24
26
33
34
35
39
42
43

10
14
22
27
30
36

Orange

Orange

Bathurst
Orange
Orange
Mudgee
Orange
Mudgee
Bathurst
Orange
Bathurst
Bathurst
Mudgee
Bathurst
Mudgee
Bathurst
Bathurst
Bathurst
Cowra
Mudgee
Orange
Orange
Cowra
Dubbo
Mudgee
Bathurst
Orange
Cowra
Mudgee
Mudgee
Bathurst
Orange
Bathurst
Bathurst
Bathurst
Orange
Orange
Mudgee
Mudgee
Mudgee

00:12:25
00:15:50

00:09:53
00:07:48
00:07:52
00:07:54
00:08:02
00:08:22
00:09:43
00:08:02
00:08:54
00:07:53
00:08:21
00:09:28
00:09:25
00:11:01
00:11:43
00:09:52
00:07:52
00:07:54
00:09:19
00:09:18
00:09:11
00:09:16
00:10:03
00:09:52
00:10:35
00:09:49
00:09:50
00:11:34
00:11:22
00:12:03
00:08:42
00:10:12
00:09:07
00:10:00
00:09:13
00:11:44
00:09:54

00:07:29
00:09:45

00:07:40
00:04:01
00:04:23
00:04:43
00:04:40
00:05:05
00:05:56
00:04:18
00:05:41
00:04:54
00:04:33
00:06:08
00:06:43
00:06:37
00:07:59

00:04:41
00:04:57
00:05:11
00:05:36
00:06:52
00:05:45
00:06:12
00:06:26
00:05:49
00:06:36
00:06:52
00:07:02
00:07:30
00:06:16
00:06:47
00:05:41
00:05:49
00:05:30
00:05:47
00:05:45
00:05:43

00:37:22
00:40:46

00:38:37
00:28:45
00:29:29
00:31:53
00:31:18
00:38:32
00:35:07
00:32:06
00:32:28
00:28:12
00:29:33
00:31:34
00:31:51
00:37:42
00:39:56

00:28:25
00:29:41
00:29:31
00:31:07
00:29:42
00:32:07
00:30:15
00:30:33
00:33:57
00:34:34
00:35:16
00:32:57
00:37:21
00:36:45
00:27:20
00:27:01
00:30:00
00:31:23
00:33:22
00:30:44
00:36:12

00:05:14
00:09:40

00:07:02
00:04:12
00:04:31
00:04:47
00:05:04
00:05:16
00:05:42
00:04:30
00:05:57
00:05:13
00:04:41
00:05:52
00:06:46
00:06:29
00:07:38

00:05:07
00:05:03
00:05:18
00:05:32
00:06:32
00:05:52
00:06:12
00:06:18
00:06:18
00:06:43
00:06:46
00:07:22
00:06:53
00:06:34
00:05:20
00:05:11
00:05:55
00:05:25
00:05:46
00:05:58
00:06:05

00:13:02
00:16:20

00:10:11
00:07:53
00:08:00
00:07:49
00:08:42
00:09:12
00:10:55
00:09:20
00:08:57
00:08:29
00:08:13
00:09:11
00:10:13
00:11:26
00:12:31

00:08:17
00:08:21
00:09:23
00:09:10
00:09:23
00:08:59
00:10:42
00:10:25
00:10:51
00:10:05
00:09:31
00:12:29
00:11:08
00:13:28
00:08:36
00:09:37
00:09:11
00:09:45
00:09:29
00:12:23
00:10:39

S

e e . S e e | |

N

_- e = =S N WA R A d ad d d amam am A NDWO = ama A NDNWAaoO N WS aa N -



52
76
78
15
29
45
75
18
20
38

46
47
55

Gary
Rowan
Gregory
Stephen
Chris
Doc

lan

Ben
Jack
Matt

Team
Team

Team

Leonard
Rodgers
Lowe
Jackson
Grady
Campbell
Crafter
Pirie
Reen

Low

Mudgee
Kath+james

Bennett+kelly

374
797
149
769
704
95
633

760
532

477
766
794

Mudgee
Bathurst
Orange
Cowra
Dubbo

01:11:19
01:22:10
01:23:30
01:00:03
01:03:28
01:08:57
01:21:37
01:01:05
01:01:47
01:06:32

01:09:13
01:09:25
01:12:14

51
66
57

50-59yrs
50-59yrs
50-59yrs
60-69yrs
60-69yrs
60-69yrs
60-69yrs
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown

30-39yrs
30-39yrs
30-39yrs

N =~ B WN =

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

38
46
47
15
25
37
45
17
19
31

Mudgee
Mudgee
Mudgee
Bathurst
Bathurst
Mudgee
Dubbo

Mudgee
Bathurst
Mudgee

Mudgee
Bathurst
Bathurst

00:10:19
00:11:18
00:13:23
00:08:42
00:11:10
00:10:35
00:12:28
00:09:37
00:08:12
00:09:54

00:10:21
00:09:52
00:10:43

00:06:55
00:11:04
00:07:50
00:06:33
00:08:02
00:06:20
00:08:52
00:06:02
00:06:06
00:05:17

00:06:05
00:07:06
00:07:04

00:35:43
00:41:17
00:42:04
00:29:40
00:36:00
00:35:13
00:38:04
00:29:45
00:33:19
00:34:26

00:36:54
00:35:36
00:36:57

00:07:30
00:06:36
00:07:56
00:06:22
00:01:01
00:06:17
00:08:55
00:05:50
00:06:00
00:06:04

00:05:53
00:07:18
00:06:52

00:10:53
00:11:56
00:12:19
00:08:47
00:07:17
00:10:33
00:13:19
00:09:53
00:08:11
00:10:54

00:10:02
00:09:34
00:10:39

(=)

P |y

N WA =2DNDW RO A

-



