## **Mudgee Interclub Results - November 18 2018 Grand Prix Sprint**

- \* 1 point for paticipating (max 5 points per club per age-group)
- \* 3, 2, 1 points for first three in each age-group
- \* Bonus 5, 4, 3, 2, 1 points for top 5 overall

Overall	First	Surname	Race No	Time	Category	Categ Pos	Gender	Gender Pos	Club	Run1	Swim 1	Bike	Swim 2	Run 2	AG	Part	Bonus	Total Pts
11	Lauren	Kerwick	677	00:57:47	U20	1	Female	1	Orange	00:08:17	00:04:32	00:31:48	00:04:37	00:08:35	3	1	5	9
33	Jessie	Dean	786	01:04:31	U20	2	Female	7	Orange	00:09:12	00:05:13	00:34:36	00:05:11	00:10:20	2	1		3
35	Sian	Potter	584	01:05:01	U20	3	Female	8	Mudgee	00:09:45	00:05:13	00:34:18	00:05:33	00:10:14	1	1		2
51	Molly	Rusten	620	01:10:58	U20	4	Female	13	Mudgee	00:09:37	00:06:01	00:38:47	00:05:59	00:10:36		1		1
56	Hartley	Lucas	383	01:12:41	U20	5	Female	15	Mudgee	00:10:17	00:06:08	00:38:55	00:06:14	00:11:09		1		1
57	Rebekah	Livermore	799	01:12:54	U20	6	Female	16	Orange	00:11:35	00:06:29	00:36:34	00:06:46	00:11:32		1		1
25	Hollee	Simons	743	01:02:30	20-29yrs	1	Female	3	Bathurst	00:09:56	00:06:22	00:30:00	00:06:09	00:10:04	3	1	3	7
48	Lucy	Hobson	650	01:09:30	20-29yrs	2	Female	10	Bathurst	00:10:08	00:05:54	00:36:35	00:05:30	00:11:24	2	1		3
49	Kate	Moore	118	01:10:22	20-29yrs	3	Female	11	Mudgee	00:11:03	00:05:29	00:36:44	00:05:42	00:11:25	1	1		2
70	Emily	Messner	577	01:15:54	20-29yrs	4	Female	25	Dubbo	00:11:40	00:06:29	00:38:45	00:06:19	00:12:42		1		1
72	Stephanie	Harrison	738	01:19:09	20-29yrs	5	Female	27	Orange	00:11:32	00:05:58	00:43:27	00:05:56	00:12:17		1		1
58	Jennifer	Arnold	655	01:12:57	30-39yrs	1	Female	17	Bathurst	00:10:45	00:07:22	00:36:26	00:07:12	00:11:14	3	1		4
64	Candice	Falconer	734	01:14:32	30-39yrs	2	Female	20	Bathurst	00:11:13	00:06:56	00:38:48	00:06:52	00:10:46	2	1		3
65	Katie	Prior	768	01:14:33	30-39yrs	3	Female	21	Bathurst	00:11:13	00:07:00	00:37:45	00:07:16	00:11:20	1	1		2
	Anna	Blackie	763	01:24:14	30-39yrs	4	Female	30	Bathurst	00:12:18	00:07:35	00:44:20	00:07:20	00:12:43		1		1
16	Nicky	Western	798	01:00:04	40-49yrs	1	Female	2	Scone	00:08:47	00:06:06	00:30:32	00:05:58	00:08:43	3	1	4	8
26	Estelle	Dean	564	01:02:52	40-49yrs	2	Female	4	Orange	00:09:22	00:06:21	00:31:18	00:06:13	00:09:40	2	1	2	5
27	Kim	Dale	795	01:03:17	40-49yrs	3	Female	5	Orange	00:10:21	00:05:41	00:31:02	00:05:51	00:10:25	1	1	1	3
32	Giselle	Denley	276	01:03:44	40-49yrs	4	Female	6	Mudgee	00:10:20	00:06:01	00:30:52	00:05:58	00:10:34		1		1
44	Kristy	Powyer	615	01:08:37	40-49yrs	5	Female	9	Bathurst	00:09:46	00:07:53	00:34:03	00:07:28	00:09:29		1		1
50	Danielle	Patterson	657	01:10:49	40-49yrs	6	Female	12	Bathurst	00:11:36	00:06:53	00:32:57	00:07:06	00:12:18		1		1
67	Katrina	Smith	590	01:15:20	40-49yrs	7	Female	22	Orange	00:11:36	00:07:24	00:38:14	00:06:56	00:11:12		1		1
69	Renee	Cangley	634	01:15:48	40-49yrs	8	Female	24	Bathurst	00:12:27	00:08:26	00:35:19	00:05:53	00:13:45		1		1
71	Alison	Corcqran	737	01:18:38	40-49yrs	9	Female	26	Bathurst	00:13:56	00:06:53	00:38:01	00:05:11	00:14:40		1		1
82	Megan	Goodwin	793	01:39:24	40-49yrs	10	Female	33	Orange	00:17:36	00:10:02	00:45:19	00:08:10	00:18:19		1		1
54	Tania	Potter	662	01:12:08	50-59yrs	1	Female	14	Mudgee	00:11:31	00:06:29	00:36:25	00:06:18	00:11:27	3	1		4
62	Fran	Grady	726	01:14:09	50-59yrs	2	Female	19	Bathurst	00:11:09	00:06:49	00:38:21	00:06:53	00:10:59	2	1		3
74	Anthea	Nicholls	191	01:21:31	50-59yrs	3	Female	28	Mudgee	00:11:50	00:06:46	00:44:02	00:06:58	00:11:55	1	1		2
77	Linda	Jakers	640	01:23:29	50-59yrs	4	Female	29	Cowra	00:12:57	00:06:59	00:43:36	00:07:15	00:12:44		1		1
80	Annie	Rodgers	792	01:30:00	50-59yrs	5	Female	31	Mudgee	00:11:54	00:11:08	00:43:19	00:11:17	00:12:24		1		1
83	Angela	Jones	731	01:39:50	50-59yrs	6	Female	34	Bathurst	00:17:32	00:07:31	00:44:20	00:11:45	00:18:44		1		1
61	Ronda	Gainsford	764	01:14:00	60-69yrs	1	Female	18	Mudgee	00:12:00	00:07:10	00:35:14	00:07:18	00:12:20	3	1		4

00	0	la alcana	000	04.45.00	00.00	0	E	00	0	00.40.05	00.07.00	00.07.00	00.05.44	00.40.00	2	1		3
68	Cass	Ingham	632	01:15:30	60-69yrs	2	Female	23	Orange	00:12:25	00:07:29	00:37:22	00:05:14	00:13:02	2 1	1		
81	Sally	Wallace	697	01:32:20	60-69yrs	3	Female	32	Orange	00:15:50	00:09:45	00:40:46	00:09:40	00:16:20	7	7		2
60	James	Burt	719	01:13:22	U20	1	Male	41	Bathurst	00:09:53	00:07:40	00:38:37	00:07:02	00:10:11		1		1
1	Rory	Thornhill	761	00:52:38	U20	1	Male	2	Orange	00:03:33	00:04:01	00:28:45	00:04:12	00:07:53	3	1	4	8
2	Tom	Tudor	716	00:54:13	U20	2	Male	3	Orange	00:07:52	00:04:01	00:29:29	00:04:31	00:08:00	2	1	3	6
8	Campbell	Wall	227	00:57:05	U20	3	Male	9	Mudgee	00:07:54	00:04:43	00:31:53	00:04:47	00:07:49	1	1	Ü	2
10	Ethan	Buesnel	767	00:57:43	U20	4	Male	11	Orange	00:08:02	00:04:40	00:31:18	00:05:04	00:08:42	•	1		1
36	Lewis	Roth	254	01:06:24	U20	5	Male	29	Mudgee	00:08:22	00:05:05	00:38:32	00:05:16	00:09:12		1		1
39	William	Kelly	635	01:07:20	U20	6	Male	32	Bathurst	00:09:43	00:05:56	00:35:07	00:05:42	00:10:55		1		1
12	Tristan	Harrison	735	00:58:14	20-29yrs	2	Male	12	Orange	00:08:02	00:04:18	00:32:06	00:04:30	00:09:20	2	1		3
21	Timothy	Miller	654	01:01:54	20-29yrs	3	Male	20	Bathurst	00:08:54	00:05:41	00:32:28	00:05:57	00:08:57	1	1		2
	Nick	North	717		8 20-29yrs	1	Male	1	Bathurst	_	-	_	_	_		1	5	6
4	Gareth	Fuller	500	00:54:39	30-39yrs	1	Male	5	Mudgee	00:07:53	00:04:54	00:28:12	00:05:13	00:08:29	3	1	1	5
5	Luke	Gillmer	765	00:55:19	30-39yrs	2	Male	6	Bathurst	00:08:21	00:04:33	00:29:33	00:04:41	00:08:13	2	1		3
24	Greg	Atkinson	661	01:02:10	30-39yrs	3	Male	23	Mudgee	00:09:28	00:06:08	00:31:34	00:05:52	00:09:11	1	1		2
34	Danny	Weal	739	01:04:57	30-39yrs	4	Male	28	Bathurst	00:09:25	00:06:43	00:31:51	00:06:46	00:10:13		1		1
59	Richard	Blackie	595	01:13:13	30-39yrs	5	Male	40	Bathurst	00:11:01	00:06:37	00:37:42	00:06:29	00:11:26		1		1
73	Illana	Jones	688	01:19:45	30-39yrs	6	Male	44	Bathurst	00:11:43	00:07:59	00:39:56	00:07:38	00:12:31		1		1
	Glen	Hudson	775		30-39yrs		Male		Cowra	00:09:52						1		1
3	Matt	Webster	393	00:54:20	40-49yrs	1	Male	4	Mudgee	00:07:52	00:04:41	00:28:25	00:05:07	00:08:17	3	1	2	6
6	David	Searle	618	00:55:54	40-49yrs	2	Male	7	Orange	00:07:54	00:04:57	00:29:41	00:05:03	00:08:21	2	1		3
13	Matt	Dean	574	00:58:40	40-49yrs	3	Male	13	Orange	00:09:19	00:05:11	00:29:31	00:05:18	00:09:23	1	1		2
17	John	Wood	779	01:00:41	40-49yrs	4	Male	16	Cowra	00:09:18	00:05:36	00:31:07	00:05:32	00:09:10		1		1
19	David	Gerrish	732	01:01:39	40-49yrs	5	Male	18	Dubbo	00:09:11	00:06:52	00:29:42	00:06:32	00:09:23		1		1
22	Kieren	Bennetts	619	01:01:57	40-49yrs	6	Male	21	Mudgee	00:09:16	00:05:45	00:32:07	00:05:52	00:08:59		1		1
28	Geoff	Short	451	01:03:21	40-49yrs	7	Male	24	Bathurst	00:10:03	00:06:12	00:30:15	00:06:12	00:10:42		1		1
30	Michael	Lockyer	653	01:03:32	40-49yrs	8	Male	26	Orange	00:09:52	00:06:26	00:30:33	00:06:18	00:10:25		1		1
40	David	Porter	404	01:07:28	40-49yrs	9	Male	33	Cowra	00:10:35	00:05:49	00:33:57	00:06:18	00:10:51		1		1
41	Adam	Lucas	339	01:07:45	40-49yrs	10	Male	34	Mudgee	00:09:49	00:06:36	00:34:34	00:06:43	00:10:05		1		1
42	Mark	Roth	35	01:08:13	40-49yrs	11	Male	35	Mudgee	00:09:50	00:06:52	00:35:16	00:06:46	00:09:31		1		1
53	Luke	Patterson	659	01:11:22	40-49yrs	12	Male	39	Bathurst	00:11:34	00:07:02	00:32:57	00:07:22	00:12:29		1		1
63	Simon	Lun	696	01:14:12	40-49yrs	13	Male	42	Orange	00:11:22	00:07:30	00:37:21	00:06:53	00:11:08		1		1
66	James	Kelly	626	01:15:04	40-49yrs	14	Male	43	Bathurst	00:12:03	00:06:16	00:36:45	00:06:34	00:13:28		1		1
7	Mark	Windsor	776	00:56:44	50-59yrs	1	Male	8	Bathurst	00:08:42	00:06:47	00:27:20	00:05:20	00:08:36	3	1		4
9	Richard	Hobson	796	00:57:41	50-59yrs	2	Male	10	Bathurst	00:10:12	00:05:41	00:27:01	00:05:11	00:09:37	2	1		3
14	Mark	Delaney	682	01:00:00	50-59yrs	3	Male	14	Orange	00:09:07	00:05:49	00:30:00	00:05:55	00:09:11	1	1		2
23	Frank	Ostini	656	01:02:02	50-59yrs	4	Male	22	Orange	00:10:00	00:05:30	00:31:23	00:05:25	00:09:45		1		1
31	Adam	Mort	242	01:03:36	50-59yrs	5	Male	27	Mudgee	00:09:13	00:05:47	00:33:22	00:05:46	00:09:29		1		1
37	Malcolm	Pitt	628	01:06:32	50-59yrs	6	Male	30	Mudgee	00:11:44	00:05:45	00:30:44	00:05:58	00:12:23		1		1
43	Clark	Potter	744	01:08:32	50-59yrs	7	Male	36	Mudgee	00:09:54	00:05:43	00:36:12	00:06:05	00:10:39		1		1

52	Gary	Leonard	374	01:11:19	50-59yrs	8	Male	38	Mudgee	00:10:19	00:06:55	00:35:43	00:07:30	00:10:53		1	1
76	Rowan	Rodgers	797	01:22:10	50-59yrs	9	Male	46	Mudgee	00:11:18	00:11:04	00:41:17	00:06:36	00:11:56		1	1
78	Gregory	Lowe	149	01:23:30	50-59yrs	10	Male	47	Mudgee	00:13:23	00:07:50	00:42:04	00:07:56	00:12:19			0
15	Stephen	Jackson	769	01:00:03	60-69yrs	1	Male	15	Bathurst	00:08:42	00:06:33	00:29:40	00:06:22	00:08:47	3	1	4
29	Chris	Grady	704	01:03:28	60-69yrs	2	Male	25	Bathurst	00:11:10	00:08:02	00:36:00	00:01:01	00:07:17	2	1	3
45	Doc	Campbell	95	01:08:57	60-69yrs	3	Male	37	Mudgee	00:10:35	00:06:20	00:35:13	00:06:17	00:10:33	1	1	2
75	lan	Crafter	633	01:21:37	60-69yrs	4	Male	45	Dubbo	00:12:28	00:08:52	00:38:04	00:08:55	00:13:19		1	1
18	Ben	Pirie	7	01:01:05	Unknown	1	Male	17	Mudgee	00:09:37	00:06:02	00:29:45	00:05:50	00:09:53	3	1	4
20	Jack	Reen	760	01:01:47	Unknown	2	Male	19	Bathurst	00:08:12	00:06:06	00:33:19	00:06:00	00:08:11	2	1	3
38	Matt	Low	532	01:06:32	Unknown	3	Male	31	Mudgee	00:09:54	00:05:17	00:34:26	00:06:04	00:10:54	1	1	2
46	Team	Mudgee	477	01:09:13	30-39yrs	1	Mixed	1	Mudgee	00:10:21	00:06:05	00:36:54	00:05:53	00:10:02	0	1	1
47	Team	Kath+james	766	01:09:25	30-39yrs	2	Mixed	2	Bathurst	00:09:52	00:07:06	00:35:36	00:07:18	00:09:34	0	1	1
55	Team	Bennett+kelly	794	01:12:14	30-39yrs	3	Mixed	3	Bathurst	00:10:43	00:07:04	00:36:57	00:06:52	00:10:39	0	1	1

 Mudgee
 51

 Bathurst
 66

 Orange
 57

 Cowra
 4

 Dubbo
 3